diode led ®
a division of elemental LED
SPECIFICATION SHEETLO-PRO®   JUNCTION BOX /
LED DRIVER
SPEC SHEET | LO-PRO® JUNCTION BOX | SS012617-1.0 | 1 OF 7
Item #
Project
DRY LOCATION

LO-PRO BOX FOR
DRIVER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE COMPATIBLE
DIMMERS /
CONTROLS
DI-TD-12V-10W DI-TD-12V-10W-LPS Small
90-135VAC
12VDC
10W
MLV, INC/HAL, ELV
DIMMERS
DI-TD-12V-20W DI-TD-12V-20W-LPS Small 20W
DI-TD-12V-30W DI-TD-12V-30W-LPS Small 30W
DI-TD-12V-45W DI-TD-12V-45W-LPL Large 45W
DI-TD-12V-60W DI-TD-12V-60W-LPL Large 60W
DI-TD-12V-80W N/A Large 80W
DI-TD-12V-120W N/A Large 120W
DI-TD-24V-10W DI-TD-24V-10W-LPS Small
24VDC
10W
DI-TD-24V-20W DI-TD-24V-20W-LPS Small 20W
DI-TD-24V-30W DI-TD-24V-30W-LPS Small 30W
DI-TD-24V-45W DI-TD-24V-45W-LPL Large 45W
DI-TD-24V-60W DI-TD-24V-60W-LPL Large 60W
DI-TD-24V-80W DI-TD-24V-80W-LPL Large 80W
DI-TD-24V-120W N/A Large 120W
SKU: DRIVER ONLY SKU: UL LISTED OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
COMPATIBLE
LO-PRO BOX FOR
DRIVER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE COMPATIBLE
DIMMERS /
CONTROLS
DI-0904 DI-0904-LPS Small 120/240VAC
12VDC
20W
PWM Dimmers,
On/Off Switches,
DMX Systems, RG-
B(W) Controllers
DI-0918 DI-0918-LPS Small 120/240VAC 35W
DI-0906 DI-0906-LPS Small 120/240VAC 60W
DI-DV-24V60W-277 N/A Large 120/240V/277VAC 60W
DI-CV-12V120W N/A Large 120VAC 120W
DI-0970 DI-0970-LPS Small 120/240VAC
24VDC
35W
DI-DV-24V60W-277 N/A Large 120/240V/277VAC 60W
DI-0954 DI-0954-LPL Large 120/240VAC 96W
DI-CV-24V150W N/A Large 120VAC 150W
OMNIDRIVE® ELECTRONIC DIMMABLE DRIVERS
CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS
ORDERING OPTIONS CONTINUED
SKUs highlighted in blue qualify for the Lo-Pro Junction Box & Driver Combo. An additional UL Listed E469769 Sticker will be placed on the outside of

OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE COMPATIBLE
DIMMERS /
CONTROLS
DI-CV-MW12V40W-277 DI-CV-MW12V40W-277-LPS Small
120/
240/
277VAC
12VDC
40W
PWM Dimmers,
On/Off Switches,
DMX Systems, RG-
B(W) Controllers
DI-CV-MW12V60W-277 DI-CV-MW12V60W-277-LPS Small 60W
DI-CV-MW24V60W-277 DI-CV-MW24V60W-277-LPS Small
24VDC
60W
DI-CV-MW24V90W-277 DI-CV-MW24V90W-277-LPL Large 90W
SKU: DRIVER ONLY SKU: UL LISTED OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
COMPATIBLE
LO-PRO BOX FOR

INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE COMPATIBLE
DIMMERS /
CONTROLS
DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V-LPS Small
120/
240/
277VAC
12VDC
40W
0-10V Dimmers /
Controls
DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V-LPS Small 60W
DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V-LPS Small
24VDC
60W
DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V-LPL Large 90W
COMMERCIAL GRADE CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS
0-10V DRIVERS
COMMERCIAL GRADE 0-10V DRIVERS
LO-PRO® JUNCTION BOX & DRIVER COMBO